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Christmas Bell

Brand: AnnTheGran

Stitches: 12,765

Height/Width: 3.90 x 2.80 inches
                        99.06 x 71.12 mm

Formats: ART,CSD,DST,EXP,HUS,JEF,PCS,PES,VIP,XXX

Thread Manufacturer: Madeira

Unique Colors

Carrot (1178)

Paprika (1378)

Amber (1226)

Merlot (1384)

Fir (1370)

Lemon Drop (1171)

Honey Mustard (1192)

Tango (1037)

Fresh Pine (1369)

Daisy (1083)

Super White (1001)

Purple Grape (1312)

Mystic Lavender (1311)

Deep Lilac (1122)

Dahlia (1309)

Baby Blue (1075)

Candy Apple Red (1181)

Color Sequence

1. Carrot (1178)

2. Paprika (1378)

3. Amber (1226)

4. Merlot (1384)

5. Fir (1370)

6. Lemon Drop (1171)

7. Honey Mustard (1192)

8. Cinnamon Candy (1037)

9. Fresh Pine (1369)

10. Daisy (1083)

11. Super White (1001)

12. Cinnamon Candy (1037)

13. Purple Grape (1312)

14. Mystic Lavender (1311)

15. Carrot (1178)

16. Deep Lilac (1122)

17. Lemon Drop (1171)

18. Dahlia (1309)

19. Baby Blue (1075)

20. Honey Mustard (1192)

21. Candy Apple Red (1181)

22. Cinnamon Candy (1037)
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